in width shall be provided on each side of all rear lot lines and along side lines of lots where 
necessary. Easements shall be continuous and in alignment from block to block where 
practicable.

C. Block Dimensions.

(1.) The long dimensions r· of blocks shall not be less than seven hundred (700) 
feet nor more than one thousand- five hundred (1,500) feet, excepting where existing conditions 
justify a variation from this rule. Residence blocks facing upon major streets should be 
comparatively long.

(2.) In blocks more than nine hundred (900) feet in length a right-of-way for a 
crosswalk not less than ten feet in width shall be provided entirely across the block near the